Harper Swarz SMSF

Create Entries Report
For the period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021
Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Tax Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Less LIC Deductions
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Tax Adjustment - Capital Works Expenditure (D1)
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding
Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TFN Credits
Foreign Credits

FRW Credits
Total

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

19/01/2022 09:46:02

Simmans
Livingstone
Associates

Amount
50,212.62
31,335.18

18,877.44

Amount
15.00 %
18,877.44
10,027.00
0.00

0.00
325.60
0.00
582.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
5,569.00
1,576.00
1.16

1,963.00

294.45

Amount
3,111.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,111.79

Amount
294.45
(2,316.04)

(2,021.59)



Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add Taxable Income Adjustment

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROOO001A)

Rachel Harper(HARRACO0001A)

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Allocation to Members
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROOO0O01A)

Rachel Harper(HARRACO0001A)

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROO001A)

Rachel Harper(HARRACO00001A)

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss
Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Allocation to Members
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROO001A)

19/01/2022 09:46:02

Weighting%
81.36
18.64

Weighting%
81.36
18.64

Weighting%
81.36
18.64

Weighting%
81.36

Amount
50,212.62
31,335.18

18,877.44

Amount
15.00 %
18,877.44
10,027.00
0.00

0.00
325.60
582.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(7,143.84)

1,963.00

294.45

Amount
240,274.17

55,044.96

3,111.79
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,111.79

Amount
2,531.75

580.04

Amount
240,274.17

55,044.96

Amount
294.45
(2,316.04)

(2,021.59)

Amount
(1,644.77)



Allocation to Members Weighting%
Rachel Harper(HARRACO0001A) 18.64

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Daryle Shane Swarz (SWADAROOOO1A)

Member Balance

01/07/2020 50010 Opening Balance
23/07/2020 52420 Contributions
23/07/2020 53800 Contributions Tax
28/08/2020 52420 Contributions
28/08/2020 53800 Contributions Tax
25/09/2020 52420 Contributions
25/09/2020 53800 Contributions Tax
23/10/2020 52420 Contributions
23/10/2020 53800 Contributions Tax
20/11/2020 52420 Contributions
20/11/2020 53800 Contributions Tax
08/02/2021 52420 Contributions
08/02/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
12/02/2021 52420 Contributions
12/02/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
09/03/2021 52420 Contributions
09/03/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
08/04/2021 52420 Contributions
08/04/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
27/04/2021 53920 Life Insurance Premiums
27/05/2021 52420 Contributions
27/05/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
07/06/2021 52420 Contributions
07/06/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
22/06/2021 52420 Contributions
22/06/2021 53800 Contributions Tax

Total Amount (Weighted)

Rachel Harper (HARRACO0O0001A)

Member Balance

01/07/2020 50010 Opening Balance
04/08/2020 52420 Contributions
04/08/2020 53800 Contributions Tax
10/11/2020 52420 Contributions
10/11/2020 53800 Contributions Tax
21/01/2021 52420 Contributions
04/02/2021 52420 Contributions
04/02/2021 53800 Contributions Tax
20/04/2021 53920 Life Insurance Premiums
07/05/2021 52420 Contributions

19/01/2022 09:46:02

234,261.64
1,341.24
(201.19)
1,505.15
(225.77)
1,341.24
(201.19)
1,341.24
(201.19)
1,341.24
(201.19)
1,341.24
(201.19)
1,341.24
(201.19)
1,341.24
(201.19)
1,341.24
(201.19)

(1,637.71)
2,475.81
(371.37)
1,350.37
(202.56)
1,350.37
(202.56)

54,491.69
463.12
(69.47)
461.35
(69.20)
325.60
511.82
(76.77)

(2,112.75)
342.60

Amount
(376.82)

234,261.64
1,260.40
(189.06)
1,265.98
(189.89)
1,025.22
(153.79)
922.33
(138.35)
819.44
(122.92)
525.47
(78.82)
510.77
(76.62)
418.91
(62.84)
308.67
(46.30)
(291.65)
237.41
(35.61)
88.79
(13.32)
33.30
(4.99)

240,274.17

54,491.69
419.98
(63.00)
294.51
(44.17)
143.62
206.13
(30.92)

(416.76)
51.62



Calculation of daily member weighted balances

07/05/2021

53800 Contributions Tax
Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Notional gains

Carried forward losses from prior years

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Total CGT Discount Applied

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)

CGT allocated in prior segments

Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%

Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year

Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)

Applied/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAROOO001A) - 100.00 %
Rachel Harper(HARRACO00001A) - 0.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

Calculation of Outstanding Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements

19/01/2022

09:46:02

(51.39) (7.74)
55,044.96

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



