Harper Swarz SMSF

Create Entries Report



For the period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

te Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021	
Total Profit	Amoun
Income	50,212.6
Less Expense	31,335.1
Total Profit	18,877.4
Tax Summary	Amoun
Fund Tax Rate	15.00 %
Total Profit	18,877.4
Less Permanent Differences	10,027.0
Less Timing Differences	0.0
Less Exempt Pension Income	0.0
Less Other Non Taxable Income	325.6
Less LIC Deductions	0.0
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses	582.0
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses	0.0
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits	0.0
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	0.0
Less Tax Adjustment - Capital Works Expenditure (D1)	5,569.0
Less Tax Losses Deducted	1,576.0
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding	1.1
Taxable Income	1,963.0
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	294.4
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation	Amoun
Total Available Profit	3,111.7
Franking Credits	0.0
TFN Credits	0.0
Foreign Credits	0.0
FRW Credits	0.0
Total	3,111.7
ncome Tax Expense Available for Allocation	Amoun
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	294.4
	(2.246.07
Member Specific Income Tax	(2,316.04

Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool

Total Profit		Amount
Income		50,212.62
Less Expense		31,335.18
Total Profit		18,877.44
Create Entries Summary		Amount
Fund Tax Rate		15.00 %
Total Profit		18,877.44
Less Permanent Differences		10,027.00
Less Timing Differences		0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income		0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income		325.60
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses		582.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses		0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Cred	lits	0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains		0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted		0.00
Add Taxable Income Adjustment		(7,143.84)
Taxable Income		1,963.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		294.45
Member Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)	81.36	240,274.17
Rachel Harper(HARRAC00001A)	18.64	55,044.96
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation		
Total Available Profit		3,111.79
Franking Credits		0.00
TFN Credits		0.00
FRW Credits		0.00
Total		3,111.79
Allocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)	81.36	2,531.75
Rachel Harper(HARRAC00001A)	18.64	580.04
Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)	81.36	240,274.17
Rachel Harper(HARRAC00001A)	18.64	55,044.96
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation		Amount
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		294.45
Member Specific Income Tax		(2,316.04)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation		(2,021.59)
Allocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount
Daryle Shane Swarz(SWADAR00001A)	81.36	(1,644.77)
,		(1,21)

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Daryle Shane Swarz (SWADAR00001A)

Member Balance				
01/07/2020	50010	Opening Balance	234,261.64	234,261.64
23/07/2020	52420	Contributions	1,341.24	1,260.40
23/07/2020	53800	Contributions Tax	(201.19)	(189.06)
28/08/2020	52420	Contributions	1,505.15	1,265.98
28/08/2020	53800	Contributions Tax	(225.77)	(189.89)
25/09/2020	52420	Contributions	1,341.24	1,025.22
25/09/2020	53800	Contributions Tax	(201.19)	(153.79)
23/10/2020	52420	Contributions	1,341.24	922.33
23/10/2020	53800	Contributions Tax	(201.19)	(138.35)
20/11/2020	52420	Contributions	1,341.24	819.44
20/11/2020	53800	Contributions Tax	(201.19)	(122.92)
08/02/2021	52420	Contributions	1,341.24	525.47
08/02/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(201.19)	(78.82)
12/02/2021	52420	Contributions	1,341.24	510.77
12/02/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(201.19)	(76.62)
09/03/2021	52420	Contributions	1,341.24	418.91
09/03/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(201.19)	(62.84)
08/04/2021	52420	Contributions	1,341.24	308.67
08/04/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(201.19)	(46.30)
27/04/2021	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(1,637.71)	(291.65)
27/05/2021	52420	Contributions	2,475.81	237.41
27/05/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(371.37)	(35.61)
07/06/2021	52420	Contributions	1,350.37	88.79
07/06/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(202.56)	(13.32)
22/06/2021	52420	Contributions	1,350.37	33.30
22/06/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(202.56)	(4.99)
		Total Amount (Weighted)		240,274.17

Rachel Harper (HARRAC00001A)

Member Balance				
01/07/2020	50010	Opening Balance	54,491.69	54,491.69
04/08/2020	52420	Contributions	463.12	419.98
04/08/2020	53800	Contributions Tax	(69.47)	(63.00)
10/11/2020 5	52420	Contributions	461.35	294.51
10/11/2020 5	53800	Contributions Tax	(69.20)	(44.17)
21/01/2021	52420	Contributions	325.60	143.62
04/02/2021	52420	Contributions	511.82	206.13
04/02/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(76.77)	(30.92)
20/04/2021	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(2,112.75)	(416.76)
07/05/2021	52420	Contributions	342.60	51.62

Calculation	of daily mar	nber weighte	d halances
Calculation	or gally mer	nber welante	o palances

Calculation of Outstanding Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements

07/05/2021	53800	Contributions Tax	(51.39)	(7.74)
		Total Amount (Weighted)		55,044.96
Calculation	of Net Capital Ga	ains		
(Capital gains from	Unsegregated Pool		0.00
(Capital gains from	Unsegregated Pool - Collectables		0.00
(Capital Gain Adjust	tment from prior segments		0.00
F	Realised Notional (gains		0.00
(Carried forward los	ses from prior years		0.00
(Current year capita	I losses from Unsegregated Pool		0.00
(Current year capita	I losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables		0.00
7	Total CGT Discoun	t Applied		0.00
(Capital Gain /(Los	ses carried forward)		0.00
(CGT allocated in p	prior segments		0.00
,	Allocations of Net	Capital Gains to Pools		
(Capital Gain Propo	rtion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%		0.00
Foreign Tax	COffset Calculation	ons		
Segme	nt 01 July 2020	to 30 June 2021		
(Claimable FTO - U	nsegregated Pool		0.00
(Claimable FTO			0.00
Total C	laimable Foreign	Credits for the Year		0.00
Foreigr	Tax Offset (Labe	el C1)		0.00
Applied	I/Claimed FTO			0.00
Allocati	ions of Foreign T	ax Offset to Members		
				2.22
	•	rz(SWADAR00001A) - 100.00 %		0.00
		RRAC00001A) - 0.00 %		0.00
٦	Total Foreign Tax	Offset Allocated to Members		0.00